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Automotive System Specialist (AUSS5) 470604
Certificate of Completion

(Requires AUB13 completion)

AUMT
AUMT
AUMT
AUMT
WLDG

Total Hours

2337
1445
2413
2425
2413

Automotive Electronics

Automotive Climate Control Systems

Automotive Drive Train and Axles

Automotive Automatic Transmissions and Transaxles
Intermediate Welding Using Multiple Processes

Certificate is stackable towards AAS Automotive Mechanic/Technician (AUM15)
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C&I Campuses 2020-2021 Spring



